
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Risk Management and Insurance  M18-SH02  Smirnov D.S.
Fri, 17 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M18-416  Veselov D.S.
Fri, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-energy Physics  B16-102  Belotskiy K.M.
Thu, 07 May 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-202, M18-282  Ivliev S.V.
Sat, 23 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Plasma Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Kuznetsov A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovation Management and Economics  M19-108  Haritonov V.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-504  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Intelligent Dialog Systems  B17-504, B17-514, B17-594  Rybina G.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Theoretical Quantum Electronics; Theoretical quantum electronics (part 1)

 M19-203, M19-218, M19-304  Chirikov S.N., Zubarev I.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784

 Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-721  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-101  Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-601  Frolov I.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Critical thinking and the basics of scientific communication  B19-201, B19-202,

B19-211  Starikov R.S., Genisaretskaya S.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S17-201, S17-301, S17-401, S17-402,

S17-403  Fedorov S.G.
Sat, 06 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S16-103, S16-104, S16-161, S16-162,

S16-602  Fedorov S.G.
Sat, 06 Jun 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B17-201, B17-211  Uryupin S.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-601  Frolov I.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 13:30 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S19-711, S19-761  Morozov N.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S19-701  Morozov N.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B17-201, B17-211  Uryupin S.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-501  Roslovtsev V.V.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784

 Domashova D.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-401, B19-402  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  S16-703, S16-763  Kevorkova Z.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-504  Roslovtsev V.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern problems of management theories  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733,

M19-783  Rychkov V.A., Norkina A.N.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S17-201, S17-301, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403

 Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G., Lobashev D.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784

 Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S17-201, S17-301, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403

 Sosnovtsev V.V., Mayorov A.G., Bulekov O.V., Grachev V.M., Duhvalov A.G.,
Koldobskiy S.A.

Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-801  Tkachenko D.S.


